
DIVISION OF ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES (HUMANITIES) 

Department:  History 

Degree:  Bachelor of Arts (B.A) – Honours 
 

Semester I 

 
Course 

Category 

Course 

Code 

Course Title L T/P Cr 

ABILITY 

ENHANCEMENT AECC 111 Compulsory English 4  4 

 AECC 112 Moral Principles 2  2 
CORE COURSES HSCC 111 Modern India: Struggle for Independence 5 1 6 
 HSCC 112 History of India from the Earliest Times  

Up to 300 CE 
5 1 6 

GENERIC ELECTIVE HSGE 113 Women Studies in India 5 1 6 
  TOTAL   24 

 

Semester II 

 
Course 

Category 

Course 

Code 

Course Title L T/P Cr 

ABILITY 

ENHANCEMENT 
AECC 121 Environmental Studies 4  4 

 AECC 122 Value Education 2  2 
CORE COURSES HSCC 121 Modern India: Political, Economic & Social 

Ethos 
5 1 6 

 HSCC 122 History of India from the C 300 to 1206 5 1 6 
GENERIC ELECTIVE HSGE 123 Women in Politics and Government 5 1 6 
  TOTAL   24 

 

Semester III 

 
Course 

Category 

Course 

Code 

Course Title L T/P Cr 

CORE COURSES HSCC 231 History of Medieval India from C. 1206 to 1526 5 1 6 
 HSCC 232 History of Modern Maharashtra (1881 to 1960) I 5 1 6 
 HSCC 233 History of the World in 20th Century I 5 1 6 
GENERIC ELECTIVE HSGE 234 Some Perspective on Women’s Rights in India 5 1 6 
SKILL 

ENHANCEMENT 
HSSC 235 Historical Tourism: Theory and Practice 4  4 

  TOTAL   28 

 

 

 

 



Semester IV 

 
Course 

Category 

Course  

Code 

Course Title L T/P Cr 

CORE COURSE HSCC 241 History of Medieval India from C. 1526 to 1707 5 1 6 
 HSCC 242 History of Modern Maharashtra (1881 to 1960) II 5 1 6 
 HSCC 243 History of the World in 20th Century II 5 1 6 
GENERIC ELECTIVE HSGE 244 Gender & Education in India 5 1 6 
SKILL 

ENHANCEMENT 
HSSC 245 Documentation and Visual Culture 4  4 

  TOTAL   28 

 

Semester V 

 
Course 

Category 

Course 

Code 

Course Title L T/P Cr 

CORE COURSES HSCC 351 Social Formation and Cultural Patters of Ancient World 5 1 6 
 HSCC 352 Rise of Modern West I 5 1 6 
DISCIPLINE 

ELECTIVE 

  

(ANY TWO) 

HSDE 351 

HSDE 352 

HSDE 353 

HSDE 354 
HSDE 355 

Methods in History I 

History of Marathas (Royal Period) 

History of World Civilization I 

History of America I 
Project 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 
  TOTAL   24 

 

Semester VI 

 
Course 

Category 

Course 

Code 

Course Title L T/P Cr 

CORE COURSES HSCC 361 Social Formation and Cultural Patters of Medieval 

World 
5 1 6 

 HSCC 362 Rise of Modern West II 5 1 6 
DISCIPLINE 

ELECTIVE 

 

(ANY TWO) 

HSDE 361 

HSDE 362 

HSDE 363 
HSDE 364 

Methods in History II 

History of Marathas (Peshwa Period) 

History of World Civilization II 
History of America II 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

  TOTAL   24 

  Total Credit Hours in 6 Semesters    152 
 

 


